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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 17-18 lat w pływaniu
Bydgoszcz, 15-18.07.2021

Konkurencja 14 Kobiet, 400m zmienny 17 - 18 lat
16.07.2021 - 10:57 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rekord Polski Open 4:36.95 Baranowska Katarzyna 00116 Beijing (CHN) 09.08.2008
Rekord Polski 18 lat 4:43.39 Baranowska Katarzyna 00116 Debica 20.05.2005
Rekord Polski 17 lat 4:45.13 Szczepaniak Karolina 00114 Rome (ITA) 02.08.2009
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 5:06.13 658 A
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:48.07 40.73 250m: 3:11.06 43.53 350m: 4:31.28 36.57

100m: 1:07.34 36.18 200m: 2:27.53 39.46 300m: 3:54.71 43.65 400m: 5:06.13 34.85

2. Herbreder Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 5:06.41 656 A
3. Cioch-Gradzik Wiktoria 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 5:06.68 655 A
4. Bednarz Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 5:07.40 650 A

50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:52.22 41.47 250m: 3:14.07 41.78 350m: 4:32.66 35.67
100m: 1:10.75 37.78 200m: 2:32.29 40.07 300m: 3:56.99 42.92 400m: 5:07.40 34.74

5. Możdżan Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 5:07.91 647 A
6. Kamińska Anna 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 5:10.84 629 A
7. Mikołajczyk Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 5:10.89 628 A
8. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 5:12.28 620 A

50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:49.12 39.98 250m: 3:12.77 44.65 350m: 4:36.15 38.39
100m: 1:09.14 36.72 200m: 2:28.12 39.00 300m: 3:57.76 44.99 400m: 5:12.28 36.13

9. Maciejewska Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 5:12.97 616 A
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:53.51 41.45 250m: 3:18.94 44.59 350m: 4:38.67 35.21

100m: 1:12.06 38.25 200m: 2:34.35 40.84 300m: 4:03.46 44.52 400m: 5:12.97 34.30

10. Dragan Julia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 5:15.08 604 A
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:55.57 42.28 250m: 3:21.49 45.37 350m: 4:41.49 34.73

100m: 1:13.29 39.37 200m: 2:36.12 40.55 300m: 4:06.76 45.27 400m: 5:15.08 33.59

11. Surmiak Klara 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 5:15.59 601 B
12. Wrzesińska Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 5:15.70 600 B

50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:53.53 42.75 250m: 3:19.84 44.60 350m: 4:41.89 36.14
100m: 1:10.78 37.40 200m: 2:35.24 41.71 300m: 4:05.75 45.91 400m: 5:15.70 33.81

13. Gancarz Julia 03 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 5:17.00 593 B
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:48.92 40.45 250m: 3:16.35 46.93 350m: 4:41.46 36.87

100m: 1:08.47 36.75 200m: 2:29.42 40.50 300m: 4:04.59 48.24 400m: 5:17.00 35.54

14. Cygan Julia 04 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 5:21.74 567 B
15. Fira Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 5:26.17 544 B
16. Kubicka Klaudia 04 Sejwal Rypin 5:33.49 509 B

50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 2:01.05 46.72 250m: 3:30.54 45.20 350m: 4:57.37 40.75
100m: 1:14.33 39.42 200m: 2:45.34 44.29 300m: 4:16.62 46.08 400m: 5:33.49 36.12

17. Gładysz Agata 04 UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 5:34.60 504 B
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 2:01.94 44.04 250m: 3:29.84 46.16 350m: 4:57.21 39.26

100m: 1:17.90 43.83 200m: 2:43.68 41.74 300m: 4:17.95 48.11 400m: 5:34.60 37.39

18. Nowak Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 5:36.17 497 B
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:59.95 44.17 250m: 3:30.89 46.87 350m: 4:58.42 39.14

100m: 1:15.78 40.52 200m: 2:44.02 44.07 300m: 4:19.28 48.39 400m: 5:36.17 37.75

19. Drabik Aneta 04 KP SUKCES Chorzów 5:41.39 474 B


